Welcome to 2024 China Space Conference (CSC2024)

China Space Conference (CSC) is an annual influential international event jointly hosted by the Chinese Society of Astronautics (CSA) and the China Space Foundation (CSF). Since 2018, it has been successfully held for six editions. The CSC2024 will be held in Wuhan, China, April 23-26, 2024.

With the theme of "Look Afar to Cosmos and Join Together for Space", the CSC2024 will bring policy makers, agency officials, scientists, researchers, engineers, entrepreneurs, young professionals and students worldwide together to share the latest developments and promote the international space cooperation.

To facilitate your participation, the relevant information are notified as following:

1. Time & Venue

Time: April 23-26, 2024

Venue: Wuhan International Expo and Convention Center (No. 619, Yingwu

Boulevard, Hanyang District, Wuhan, Hubei, China)

2. Program

The conference covers academic, industrial, educational and cultural activities. For details, please refer to the official website: https://hy.htgjjl.com/8612?lang=en

3. Registration Fee & Categories

Registration Fee	Before 15 April	16-20 April
International member (20% off)	420 Euros/person	460 Euros/person
Non-members	540 Euros/person	590Euros /person

The registration fee includes

- A congress badge
- Final Program
- 1 Souvenir Stamp Folder
- 1 congress bag
- Admission to the plenary programme
- Access to some scientific and technical sessions
- Access to the exhibition hall

4. Method of Payment:

Your registration will only be completed when the specified fee is credited or received in full. The deadline for payment is before 12:00 am Beijing time on 20 April. By Bank Transfer: please note bank details are mentioned below. Please ensure

that the money remitted is in full and that all transfer and bank fees are covered additionally.

Bank Account Holder: Chinese Society of Astronautics

Bank Name: INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL BANK OF CHINA BEIJING

MUNICIPAL BRANCH

Bank Address: No.3 Yi, Cuiwei Road, Haidian District, Beijing, China

Bank Account Number: 0200004609200798594

Swift Code: ICBKCNBJBJM

5. Sign-in Venue:

After payment bank transfer is succeeded, please sign in with your passport at Holiday Inn & Suites (Address: No. 666 Qingchuan Avenue, Hanyang District, Wuhan, Hubei, China)

6. Accommodation & Transportation

Holiday Inn & Suites (address: No. 666 Qingchuan Boulevard, Hanyang District, Wuhan, Hubei,,China) is designated as the conference hotel for international delegates. Please kindly make your reservation in advance (Tel: 400 830 2766). Accommodation expenses will be covered by delegates. Shuttle bus will be arranged for the airport pickup.

Contact information of the LOC:

Ms. WANG Jia Tel:0086-10-68768624

2024 China Space Conference Program at a Glance

No.	Activities		Time	
1	-2024 China Space Conference	Plenary	April 24	14:00-18:00
2		International Symposium on the Rule of Law in Outer Space	April 24	09:00-18:00 14:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
3		Small Satellite Technology Forum	April23	09:00-18:00
4		Space Science and Experimentation Academic Forum	April23	14:00-18:30

5		Intelligent Optoelectronic Technology and Aerospace Development Forum	April 25 09:00-12:30
6		Aerospace Medical Engineering and Space Biology Forum	April 25 09:00-17:30
7		2024 "Flying to Deep Space" International Science and Innovation Cooperation and Development Forum	April 25 09:00-17:30
8		International Forum on Commercial Aerospace Industry	April 23 09:00-17:30
9		Satellite Technology Application & Industry Development Forum	April 23 09:00-18:00
10	Space Exhibition	Space Education Exhibition	April 23-May 5
11		Space Industry Exhibition	April 23-27